
 
Bus 2:   Tina Powell 
Bus Aide:  Debra Irvin  
Destination: All Schools 
(Special Needs) & Pre-K 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:20 11659 Ben Eakins Rd 
2 6:35 455 May Pop Road 
3 6:37 Morris Steen @ the Y 
4 6:43 Charles Holden Rd 
5 6:45 Rocky’s Shady Grove 
6 6:49 4045 Preston Sheffield Rd 
7 6:57 1650 W. Lyman Hendry Rd 
8 6:59 1439 W Lyman Hendry Rd 
9 7:02 1535 Roberts Aman Road 
10 7:07 2469 US 221 North 
11 7:10 249 Agner Acres Road 
12 7:13 138 AL Suber Road 
13 7:17 R. Aman/Charles Sadler 
14 7:19 936 E Roberts Aman Road 
15 7:21 3377 Spees Harris Lane  
16 7:22 2199 Bernard Johnson Rd 
17 7:27 G Cruce/ Johnson Stripling  
18 PM Enoch Lane 
19 7:31 1005 E. Julia Street 
20 7:35 CDC  
 

Bus 6:  Pamela Markey 
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:49 Badcock/Jefferson St. 
2 6:52 Puckett /Davis Drive St. 
3 6:53 Puckett/Southern Villa’s 
4 6:55 139 Lacour Lane 
5 6:58 Westweood Drive 
6 6:59 203 S Claire St. 
7 7:02 110 Judson Drive 
8 7:03 605 Judson Drive 
9 7:04 505 Judson Drive 
10 7:06 301 Judson Drive 
11 7:07 208 Judson Drive 
12 7:10 T.A. Miller Rd 
13 7:11 109 N Airport Rd 
14 7:14 Woodgate Drive 
15 7:16 Puckett/ Woodgate Apts. 
16 7:17 Cypress Rd/ Pine Rd 
17 7:20 Magnolia/Busy Bee Day 
18 7:30 TCES 

 
Bus 9:  Carrie Akins 
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:23 NutAll Rise 
2 6:38 Mandalay 
3 7:08 David Horton Road 
4 PM US 98 
5 7:14 Sheldon Edwards Road 
6 7:17 Kinsey Road 
7 7:21 Bowden / Dice Road 
8 7:22 Dice Road 
9 7:24 US 98 
10 7:25 Jenkins Road/US 98 
11 7:33 TCES 
 

 
Bus 12:  Shannon Starling   
Destination:  TCMS & TCHS  
Stop Time Location 
1 7:28 Sandra Street 
2 7:29 JoAnn / Susan Street 
3 7:31 Second / Oscar Benjamin 
4 7:32 Martin Luther King 
5 7:34 Schwartz/ West Willow 
6 7:36 Willow Street 
7 7:40  TCMS  

 
Bus 13:  Sammy Hugger 
Aide:  Tammy McMullen 
Aide:  Marcus Dowdell      
Dest:  Gretchen Everhart 
(Special Needs) 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:08 2412 Mary Esther Lane 
2 6:15 5466 Turner Road 
3 6:25 Puckett Rd / Davis 
4 6:35 Royal Inn Motel 
5 6:39 114 N Beverly Street 
6 6:42 711 W. Bacon Street 
7 6:50 1503 Bernard Johnson  
8 9:00 Gretchen Everhart 

 
Bus 16: Lawanda Padgett  
Destination: Steinhatchee  
Stop Time Location 
1 6:00 Bonita Blvd/Yates Creek 
2 6:04 Sea Meadow/Beach Rd 
3 6:06 15792 Sea Horse Drive 
4 6:10 15510 Blue Crab Drive 
5 6:15 15841 Breeze Drive 
6 6:20 164130 E Royal Oak Dr 
7 6:25 18961 Rossemary Lane 
8 6:27 20051 Beach Road 
9 6:33 20849 Keaton Beach Dr 
10 6:38 19483 Jody Morgan Gr. 
11 6:47 20440 Spoonbill Road 
12 6:51 22735 Beach Road 
13 7:08 Beach / Stevensville Rd 
14 PM 214 6th Avenue NW 
15 7:12 102 4th Ave. NW 
16 7:13 422 Second St. E 
17 7:14 5th Ave. NE & 2nd St E 
18 7:16 115 1st St W (Condo’s) 
19 7:19 119 2nd St 
20 7:22 701 SE Riverside Drive 
21 PM 213 Robin Lane NE 
22 7:25 211 10th St SE 
23 7:36 1900 River Road 
24 7:46 End of Webb Lane NE 
25 7:50 Steinhatchee School 
 

Bus 20:  Nick Brady 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:14 13579 Radcliff Grade 
2 6:29 27123 Calvin Morgan  
3 6:35 1225 Jody Morgan Road 
4 6:41 9155 Jody Morgan Road 
 

 
5 6:51 10120 Fish Creek Road 
6 6:55 Hwy 19 South 
7 7:02 7595 Airport Grade 
8 7:04 7963 Airport Grade 
9 7:08 11113 Bill Howell Road 
10 7:20 188 E Center Street  
11 7:35 PPS 
 

Bus 25:  Willie Barnes 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:45 Walter Shiver Rd 
2 6:47 Jim Lee Road 
3 6:49 8766 Range Road 
4 6:52 Tower Road 
5 6:54 Smith Road 
6 6:57 Hampton Spr/Dudley B 
7 7:12 Sandra/ Alice 
8  7:14 Sandra / JoAnn Street 
9 7:17 Second Street 
10 7:19 MLK Street 
11 7:21 Schwartz/ N Avenue 
12 7:23 Schwartz/ W Willow 
13 7:25 W. Willow Street 
14 7:30 Veterans/Julia Street 
15 7:35 TCES 
 

Bus 31:  Tabitha Gibson 
Bus Aide:  Briselda Johnson 
Destination:  All Schools 
(Special Needs) & Pre-K 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:00 18409 E Royal Oak Rd 
2 6:05 3340 Sea Oaks Drive 
3 6:15 8436 Beach Road 
4 6:27 12240 Spring Warrior Road 
6 6:37 12719 Strickland L. Court 
7 6:40 12566 Spring Warrior Road 
8 6:42 4201 Strickland Landing 
9 6:46 13270 Strickland Landing  
10 6:51 10189 Puckett Rd 
11 6:53 Carl Sadler/ WR Sadler 
12 6:57 4481 Waldo Circle 
13 PM 5523 Puckett Road 
14 7:06 8640 Pott Still Road 
15 7:12 752 Charles Hendry 
16 7:13 297 Charles Hendry 
17 7:15 4900 Kyle Street 
18 7:18 1400 Pine Bluff Rd 
19 7:23 427/310 Puckett Rd 
20 7:24 310 Puckett Rd 
21 7:26 Jackson Place/ Puckett 
22 7:27 215 Magnolia Drive 
23 7:28 Jackson Place/ Puckett 
24 7:35 TCES 
 
Bus 32: Lisa Meacham  
Aide:  Billy Walker 
Destination: CDC Pre-K 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:48 816 W Bay Street 
2 6:54 610 W Colson Street 
3 6:59 176 E Center Street 
4 7:03 404 Glenridge Road 

 
      School Bus Routes                      

2018 - 2019       
                                            



  School Bus Routes  
5 7:07 157 Shady Oaks Drive 
6 7:17 3123 Henry Gibson Road 
7 7:27 503 Hawthorne Street 
8 7:30 909 E Bay Street 
9 7:32 102 N Elmo Scott Avenue 
10 7:30         CDC   
 

Bus 33:  Wendy Slaughter 
Aide:  Eleanor Stephens 
Destination:  CDC Pre-K 
Stop Time Location 
1 7:27 1809 Dice Road 
2 PM 105 Alice Street 
3 7:32 114 JoAnn Street 
4 7:34 323 2nd Street 
5 7:36 Glenn St/ Warner 
6 7:38 111 Belair Street 
7 7:39 104 Dupont Street 
8 7:41 103 N Beverly Street 
9 7:43 500 Warner (Apts) 
10 7:44 116 S Warner   
11 7:50         CDC 
 

Bus 34:   Ouida Wright 
Bus Aide: Angel Aldous  
Destination: All Schools 
(Special Needs) & Pre-K 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:54 3865 Lonnie Wilson Rd 
2 PM JJ Blue Road 
3 6:58 3298 Vera Lane 
4 7:00 3117 Gas Plant Road 
5 7:02 2819 Watts Road 
6 PM John Newell Lane  
7 7:04 5679 Woods Creek Road 
8 7:08 2177 Paul Poppell Road 
9 7:11 2929 W Page Road 
10 7:13 Fairview Drive 
11 7:15 Fair Road 
12 7:19 710 W Julia Street 
13 7:20 704 W Julia Street 
14 7:22 Wilcox /Wilder 
15 7:24 111 Alston Street 
16 PM 715 N Quincy Street 
17 7:25 410 W Cherry Street 
18 7:27 FL St/ (Padgett Res) 
19 PM Boys & Girls Club 
20 7:28 Happy Time 
21 7:29 Richmond St/1122 N Jeff. 
22 7:33 CDC 

 
Bus 37:  Cheryl Moore 
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:54 1209 Robert Aman Road 
2 6:55 1536 Roberts Aman Road 
3 6:56 Shiloh Church/L. Wilson  
4 6:58 Shiloh Church Rd/ JJ Blue 
5 7:00 3905 Polhill Drive 
6 7:02 4095 Fortner Lane 
7 7:03 4530 Fortner Circle 
8 7:05 Fortner Circle / Fortner Dr. 
9 7:09 295 Jimmy Archer Rd 
10 7:13 Joal Aman/A L Suber Rd 
11 7:16 3329 Green Farm Road 
12 7:18 Leon Ward/Green Farm Rd 
13 7:20 Agner Acres/Green Farm  

14 7:23 W Bowers / Calhoun Street 
15 7:24 Springfield/Bowers Street 
16 7:25 Springfield/Cedar Street 
17 7:26 High St/ Kiddie College 
18 7:28 316 E. Richmond St. 
19 7:30 TCES 

 
Bus 40:  Amber Morgan 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1  6:25 2546 Woods Creek Road 
2  6:26 Woods Crk. /M. Maddox 
3  6:28 293 Paul Poppell Rd 
4  6:30 2177 Paul Poppell Road 
5  6:35 4138 Harrison Blue Rd 
6  6:37 6205 Woods Creek Road 
7  6:38 Woods Crk /S. Carlton 
8  6:39 5062 Woods Creek Rd 
9  6:41 4178 Woods Creek Rd 
10  6:43 3676 Woods Creek Rd 
11  6:45 O’Steen /B. Williams 
12  6:46 805 O’Steen Road 
13  6:48 1613 O’Steen Road 
14  6:53 Wells Dr. / Jerry Dr. 
15   6:55 1010 N Page Road 
16  6:56 Page/Kays Road 
17  6:58 1139 S. Fair Road 
18  6:59 Fair @ Glenway Dr. 
19  7:01 1259 N Reddick Dr. 
20  7:03 Miller Road 
21  7:04 Balthazar Road 
22  7:05 157 Sidney Blanton Rd 
23  7:06 Sidney Blanton MHP 
24  7:19 Pittman Carter/CW  
25  7:23 Kasper/ Miller Rd 
26  7:25 2151 Fern Street 
27   7:30 El Dorado/Ash St 
28  7:35 TCES 
  

Bus 41:  Joy Bailey 
Destination: All Schools  
Stop Time Location 
1 7:09 B Butler/Evans FH 
2 7:12 W. Walnut Street 
3 7:13 104 Kennedy Street 
4 7:14 303 W Folsom Street 
5 7:15 105/112 Buffalo Pl 
6 7:17 126 Beverly Street 
7 7:18 108 S. Beverly Street 
8 7:20 113 Folsom 
9 7:23 Goff St/ Kings Dr. 
10 7:30 TCES 
 

Bus 42: Connie Cruce   
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:18 4303 Puckett Rd 
2 PM Puckett Rd/Freeman Rd 
3 6:21 5870 Puckett Road 
4 6:33 Spring Warrior\Woodland 
5 6:35 9984 Spring Warrior Road 
6 6:48 Louzetti Ln/J Carlton 
7 6:54 Davis Walker @ Y 
8 6:59 456 Charles Hendry Road 
9 7:01 735 Charles Hendry Road 
10 7:04 Puckett/Bradshaw Road 
11 7:07 1770 Cary Stephens Rd 
12 7:08 1953 Holt Road 

13 7:11 179 Houck Road 
14 7:13 Wadell Foskey/Cash Rd 
15 7:14 3725 Cash Road 
16 7:17 1529 Pine Bluff  
17 7:19 1598 Pine Bluff Road 
18 7:25 E Church Street 
19 7:30 Center St/ Lafayette 
20 7:35 TCES 

 
Bus 43:  Kelly Russell 
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:08 20836 Spoonville Road 
2 6:15 18435 W. Whitetail Drive 
3 6:23 19169 Jody Morgan Road 
4 6:28 160 Sand Dollar Rd 
5 6:31 16920 Beach Road 
6 6:32 16740 Beach Road 
7 6:33 16872 W Royal Oak 
8 6:38 18409 E Royal Oak Drive 
9 6:39 16109 E Royal Oak Drive 
10 6:41 2458 Live Oak Road 
11 6:43 17658 E Royal Oak Dr 
12 6:45 16430 E Royal Oak  
13 6:46 Turkey Oak 
14 6:47 2089 Red Oak Drive 
15 6:48 16994 Clear Water Creek  
16 6:50 17366 E Royal Oak 
17 6:52 17520 E Royal Oak 
18 7:07 1860 Ellison Gamble Road 
19 7:09 Pretty Pond Ln/E Gamble 
20 7:17 Center / Church of God 
21 7:20 Good Shepherd 
22 7:30 TCES 
 

Bus 48:  David Johnson 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1  6:48 1800 Wright Road 
2  6:50 1175 Wright Road 
3  6:52 2464 Watts Road 
4  6:53 2190 Watts Road 
5  6:55 A. Johnson/McDonald  
6  6:56 2433 W Gas Plant Road 
7  6:57 Gas Plant Rd/Newell Rd 
8  6:58 3117 N Gas Plant Road 
9  7:00 1667 Pisgah Road 
10  7:02 3481 Vera Lane 
11  7:03 3291 Vera Lane 
12  7:05 2400 Pisgah Road 
13  7:06 2645 Pisgah Road 
14  7:09 S Pridgeon/ Mom’s Way 
15  7:12 3539 Boyd Road 
16  7:13 3266 Boyd Road 
17  PM 3140 Boyd Road 
18  7:14 Williamson Lane 
19  7:16 4286 Wash Davis Road 
20  7:18 3400 Harrison Blue Rd 
21  7:20 A. Young Rd/ Slaughter 
22  7:21 3075 Slaughter Road 
23  7:22 2995 Slaughter Road 
24  7:24 A.V. Brannen/ Slaughter 
25  7:26 2121 US Hwy 19 N 
26  7:27 Grubbs / Roy Grubbs 
27  7:28 274 Stephens St. 
28  7:29 800 Stephens St. 
29  7:30 900 Stephens St. 
30  7:35 TCES 



  School Bus Routes  
 
 
Bus 49:  TBA     
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:44 793 Ma Dixon Road 
2 6:46 2088 Ma Dixon Road 
3 6:47 3144 Ma Dixon Road 
4 6:49 11969 Spring Warrior 
5 6:50 12240 Spring Warrior 
6 6:51 12348 Spring Warrior 
7 6:53 12719/Strickland Ld Crt. 
8 6:55 12566 Spring Warrior 
9 6:57 4689 StrickLand Blvd 
10 7:00 4523 Strickland Landing 
11 7:01 4157 Strickland Landing 
12 7:04 12900 Strickland Bridge 
13 7:06 10255 Puckett Road 
14 7:07 R Sadler/WR Sadler 
15 7:09 Gray Bard Lane/Puckett 
16 7:11 2369 Roy Freeman Road 
17 7:13 Richloam Ln/Courtney 
18 7:14 5590  Courtney Grade 
19 7:15 Courtney Gr/Bo Cruce 
20 7:16 4450 Waldo Circle 
21 7:17 4314 Waldo Circle 
22 7:18 4562 Waldo Circle 
23 7:21 2709 Golf Course Road 
24 7:22 2295 Golf Course  Road 
25 7:23 2026 Golf Course Road 
26 7:25 1651 Golf Course Road 
27 7:35 TCES 

 
Bus 52:  Margie Sheffield 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:50 F Morgan /A Wentworth 
2 6:53 7950 Luther Wilson Road 
3 6:54 7835 Luther Wilson Road 
4 6:56 Earl Blanton/A Wentworth 
5 6:58 8380 Alton Wentworth 
6 7:00 9321 Alton Wentworth 
7 7:01 9542 Alton Wentworth 
8 7:02 9878 Alton Wentworth 
9 7:05 US 19 (old red Aman St) 
10 7:07 12427 US 19 N 
11 7:09 Ben Eakins Lane 
12 7:12 11211 N US 19 
13 PM 4655 N US 19 
14 7:17 N US 19 /Eddie Page Rd 
15 7:24 El Camino / El Matador 
16 7:28 Ash / Marshall Street 
17 7:30 Ash / Cherry Street 
18 7:35 TCES 

 
Bus 53:  Daniel Robinson      
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:18 Blue Crab /Cove 
2 6:19 1331 Cove 
3 6:23 Breeze / Cove 
4 PM Starfish / Royal Oak 
5 6:26 Sea Meadow/Sea Urchin 
6 6:27 Yates Crk/Pompano  
7 6:28 Yates Crk/Snapper 
8 6:30 3340 Sea Oaks 
9 6:33 15659 Beach Road 

10  6:36 2009 Ocean Pond 
11 6:38 13740 N Gulf Manor 
12 6:39 13535 N Gulf Manor 
13 PM 14470 S Gulf Manor 
14 6:31 Ocean Pond/Carrabean 
15 6:35 220 Olan Murphy Road 
16 6:41 8400 Beach Road 
17 6:43 7710 Beach Road 
18 PM 7417 Beach Road 
19 6:45 70201 Beach Road 
20 6:48 6769 Beach Road 
21 6:50 Beach Rd/ Dulin Lane 
22 7:51 6017 Beach Road 
23 7:14 5511 Beach Road 
24 7:15 5390 Beach Road 
25 7:35 PPS 

 
Bus 57:  Shelia Sadler 
Aide:  Carol Davis 
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 

 1 6:07 1506 S 2nd Avenue 
 2 6:11 305 Allen Street 
 3 6:17 1220 Stevensville 
 4 6:23 118 White Lane 
 5 6:27 215 Robin Lane 
 6 6:35 Quail Run 
 7 6:40 1417 Palm Street NE 
 8 6:45 27500 Hwy 51 NE 
 9 7:00 16511 Schoolhouse Rd        

10 7:04 Hwy 19 S 
 11 7:26 Buckeye Nursery 

12 7:36 Springhill Rd 
13 7:39 103 Worley Way 
14 7:43 TCES 
 

Bus 60: Shirley Blair  
Aide: Amanda Glover   
Destination:  All Schools 
(Special Needs) CDC Pre-K 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:17 2412 Mary Esther Lane 
2 6:22 2810 E Dorman Peacock 
3 6:25 2882 E Dorman Peacock 
4 6:30 2832 Glover Carlton Rd 
5 6:35 3411 Grambling Lane 
6 6:39 3812 Bohannon Circle 
7 6:42 3885 Foley Cut off Rd 
8 6:50 5522 Bryant Russell  
9 7:00 141 N Airport Road 
10 7:01 108 N Airport Rd 
11 7:02 117 TA Miller Road 
12 7:05 3309 Byron Butler Pkwy 
13 7:09 209 S Tippett Drive 
14 7:11 119 Dove Street 
15 PM 1304 S Center Street 
16 7:14 1012 Orange Street 
17 7:16 608 W Malloy Avenue 
18 7:18 500 Warner Tidewater 
19 7:20 113 Buffalo Place 
20 7:21 110 Buffalo Place 
21 7:24 1622 S Woodard Street 
22 7:25 509 W Church Street 
23 7:26 709 W Church Street 
24 7:28 Bacon Street 
25 7:30 Drew Street 
26 7:31 206 N Hinley Street 
27 7:32 702 Kindle Street 

28 7:35 TCES  
 

Bus 62:  TBA      
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:58 4360 Lyman Hendry 
2 7:00 Charles Sadler/R Aman 
3 7:02 James Cannon/RCannon 
4 7:04 Spees Harris/B Johnson 
5 7:06 2108 Bernard Johnson  
6 7:07 2969 Bernard Johnson  
7 7:09 Johnson S/Glennis Cruce 
8 7:10 3080 Johnson Stripling 
9 7:12 1569 James Smith Road 
10 7:13 2875 Johnson Stripling  
11 7:15 CJ Johnson Rd 
12 7:16 2880 Morgan Whiddon 
13 7:19 2230 Morgan Whiddon 
14 7:21 Enoch Lane/Pharro 
15 7:23 Sam Poppell Rd 
16 7:25 1975 Johnson Stripling 
17 7:26 1959 Johnson Stripling 
18 7:28 1874 Johnson Stripling 
19 7:29 1045 Chip Mizell Rd 
20 7:31 Elm St/ Johnson Strip. 
21 PM Bill Adams Rd 
22 7:35 TCES 

 
Bus 63:  Willa Deen Patterson     
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 7:13 Main & Hinley 
2 7:16 Hawthorne & Morgan 
3 7:20 Bacon / Bryant Street 
4 7:25 Main / Alston 
5 7:32 FL / Calhoun Street 
6 7:35 TCES 

 
Bus 65:   Gail Walker  
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 7:00 Glenn St/ Warner  
2 7:05 Blalock St/ Warner 
3 7:22 1041 S Warner St. 
4 7:24   Tidewater Apt /Warner  
5 7:29 Center/Maurice Linton  
6 PM Dance Workshop 
7 PM Shaw’s/Washington St 
8 7:31 214 Washington 
9 7:35 TCES 

 
Bus 67: Bertha Bryant 
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 7:10 US19/Royal Inn 
2 7:12 Gandy Motel 
3 PM US 19/ Mama’s 
4 7:15 US 19/Huddle House 
5 7:16 3309 US 19/ Everett’s 
6 7:18 Oak Lane Street 
7 7:27 Church St / Woodridge  
8 7:29 Church/Woodward St. 
9 PM Jane Ave/Jefferson 
10 7:35 PPS 
  
 



  School Bus Routes  
 
 
Bus 70:  Sandra Hale  
Destination: All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:19 5290 Hwy 19 Store 
2 6:20 2540 Shipman Lane 
3 6:25 Dean Rd @ Y 
4 PM 7449 Hwy 19 
5 6:35 4588 Turner Road 
6 6:40 Cooks Hammock 
7 6:43 5288 Bryant Russell Rd 
8 6:45 5581 Bryant Russell Rd 
9 6:50 3814 Foley Cut Off 
10 6:52 3812 Bohannon Circle 
11 6:53 3340 Eustis Gunter Road 
12 6:55 Mixon/Ross Road 
13 6:58 Mixon / Grambling Rd 
14 7:05 2718 Hwy 27 
15 7:07 Hwy 27/ Wagon Wheel  
16 7:12 2665 S Dorman Peacock 
17 7:13 D. Peacock / Baxter 
18 7:14 Baxter/ Glover Carlton 
19 7:17 3134 Henry Gibson Rd 
20 7:22 3990 Connell Road 
21 7:27 San Pedro/G Hunter  
22 7:28 San Pedro/Langford Ln 
23 7:29 San Pedro/Ellison Frith 
24 7:30 Clint Shaw/ Green Street 
25 7:32 1313 Pincrest Drive 
26 7:35 TCES 

 
Bus 76:  CJ Johnson 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:47 Morris Steen/May Pop 
2 6:49 Morris Steen Rd @ Y 
3. 6:57 4734 Ira Smith Road 
4 6:59 4690 Ira Smith Road 
5 7:06 McLean /A Wentworth 
6 7:07 A Wentworth/Rocky’s  
7 7:12 10977 McLeod Road 
8 7:14 B King Rd/P Sheffield. 
9 7:22 9175 Hwy 221 
10 7:24 TW Wilson/M. Session 
11 7:26 Hwy 221 /Past Truck Rt. 
12 7:27 221 North/ Graves Drive  
13 7:30 301 Pace Drive 
14 7:35 TCES 

 
Bus 80: Linda McGuire 
Destination:  All Schools 
Stop Time Location 
1 6:54 Old Dixie Hwy/Hemlock 
2 6:56 Woodmore/Woodmoore   
3 6:58 3386 Old Dixie Hwy 
4 6:59 3140 Old Dixie Hwy  
5 7:00 Old Dixie Hwy/Landry 
6 7:02 Old Dixie/Poppell Dr 
7 7:04 DOT/Plantation 
8 7:05 309 Plantation Road 
9 7:07 157 Shady Oaks Dr. 
10 7:09 109 Regina Road 
11 7:10 Miller / Plantation Rd 
12 7:11 104 Miller Road 
13 7:12 Palmetto/Dogwood 
14 7:13 209 Palmetto St 

15 7:16 328 E Park Street 
16 7:17 112 Dodge Drive 
17 7:18 Tippett Drive/Lee Street 
18 7:20 Jin Jin Restaurant 
19 7:22 Old Dixie/ Pruitt Drive 
20 7:23 Old Dixie/Dove St. 
21 7:24 Center St/Granger 
22 7:25 E Granger Drive/Quail 
23 7:26 Wilson/ Alvarez St 
24 7:27 Alvarez / Paige Street 
25 7:28 1214 S Carter Street 
26 7:30 Sparrow/SE Quail 
27 7:35 TCES 
 

 
 
 


